60"
ELECTRIC RANGES
ROUND PLATE ELEMENTS - 2 KW round plate elements with easy-to-clean flat surface.
- Provides a solid flat surface for fast, even heating.
- Plates are 9" (229) diameter for maximum pan contact.
- Solid top prevents spills from entering unit making clean-up easy.
- Infinite heat controls for maximum cooking flexibility.

60" ELECTRIC RANGES
-  6" (152 mm) stainless steel stub back, in lieu of standard backguard
-  11" (279 mm) stainless steel stub back, in lieu of standard backguard
-  Reinforcement channels for mounting cheesemelter or salamander
-  Extra oven racks
-  Chrome griddle top
-  6" (152 mm) casters
-  480 volts, 3 phase
For use only on non-combustible floors. Legs or
casters are required for non-combustible floors; or
2" (51 mm) overhang is required when curb mounted.
Provide 0" clearance from non-combustible surfaces and
6" (152 mm) from combustible surfaces.
NUMBER GRIDDLE SHIP WEIGHT
TOP MODEL  OF PLATES WIDTH (KW)   LBS
IR-10-E 10 N/A (444) 980
IR-10-E-XB 10 N/A (425) 940
IR-10-E-CC 10 N/A (493) 1090
IR-6-G24T-E 6 24" (610 mm) (480) 1060
IR-4-G36T-E 4 36" (914 mm) (491) 1085
DIMENSIONS CRATED DIMENSIONS
60" w x 31-1/4" d x 36" h*
(1524 x 794 x 914 mm)
62-1/2" w x 39" d x 35" h